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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01661-5066912 Requested Date: 06/04/2024 Update Requested:

Owner:
GOOKINS, CHARLES J & RACHEL

N
Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 20 HARLEY ROAD Date Completed: Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: TOMS RIVER, NJ # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Toms River Township Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

 

Collector: Toms River Township Zoning Department

Payable: 33 Washington Street, Toms River, NJ 08753

Business# 732-341-1000

PERMITS Per Toms River Township Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Toms River Township Building Department

Payable: 33 Washington Street, Toms River, NJ 08753

Business# 732-341-1000

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Toms River Township Tax Collector Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

 

Collector: Toms River Township Finance Department

Payable: 33 Washington Street, Toms River, NJ 08753

Business# 732-341-1000

 

DEMOLITION NO
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UTILITIES Water: 

Account #: N/A

Payment Status: N/A

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: N/A

Good Thru:N/A

Account Active: Active

Collector: Veolia Toms River

Payable Address: 1451 NJ-37 #2, Toms River, NJ 08755

Business # 877-565-1456

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

SEWER

Account #: 19865-0

Payment Status: PAID

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: $0.00

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: Active

Collector: Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority

Payable Address: 340 West Water Street, Toms River, NJ 08753

Business # 732-240-3500

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRE

Garbage :-

Garbage bills are included in the Real Estate Property taxes



Last Updated: 6/6/2024 2:45 PM

Toms River | 20 HARLEY ROAD

507.27 28 - Other

20 Harley Road
Block: 507.27 Lot: 28
Other

Section Summary 

 20 Harley Road

Block:507.27 Lot: 28 Show on FEMA Flood Plain Map

 Images

 Location

Street 20 Harley Road

City

Zip

Block 507.27

Lot 28

Quali�er

 Details

Building 1F 1780

Land 83X125

Acreage 0.238 acres²

Property Class - Other

Last Sale Price $1

Last Sale Date 10/22/2019

 GeoAreas

Ward

Zoning

DPW District

Historic

Census

Owner

Name ****************

Address 20 Harley Road

City, State Toms River , NJ

Zip Code 08755

 Assessed Valuation

Land $84000

Improvements $285100

Total $369100

Property Data 

Tax Maps 0 
Tax Sheet ID Last Updated File Type

 There are no available tax maps for this property

Attachments 0 

https://www.arcgis.com/home/webmap/viewer.html?url=https://hazards.fema.gov/gis/nfhl/rest/services/public/NFHL/MapServer/&center=-74.233674273792,39.9674674637204&level=16&marker=-74.233674273792;39.9674674637204;;;;20%20HARLEY%20ROAD
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/ocean/tomsriver/maps?pid=nj_ocean_tomsriver_507.27_28
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/ocean/tomsriver/maps?pid=nj_ocean_tomsriver_507.27_28


Name Description Created Last Updated

 There are no available attachments for this property

Online Forms 0 
Name Module Public ID Created Status Location

 There are no available form submissions for this property

Construction 

Permit Applications 4

View Control

Number

Permit

Number

Issue Date Work

Type

Work Description Subcodes Status Close

Date

Certi�cates Total

Cost

Agent

View 93068379 17-

03210

7/25/2017 Alteration SOLAR SYSTEM Building,

Electrical

CA and

Close

Date

Issued

9/5/2017 CA 13312 ************

View 93064110 17-

00538+A

2/17/2017 Alteration HVAC Plumbing CA and

Close

Date

Issued

4/24/2017 CA 5000 ************

View 93063326 17-

00538

2/17/2017 Alteration ELECTRICAL

ALTERATIONS

PLUMBING

ALTERATIONS

Building,

Electrical,

Plumbing,

Fire

CA and

Close

Date

Issued

4/24/2017 CA 34002 ************

View 93063327 17-

00076

1/10/2017 Alteration ROOF (TEAR OFF)

SIDING

POLYPROPYLENE

Building Finals

Passed

2500 ************



Inspections 15

Inspection Date Permit Number Subcode Type Inspector Result TA Notes Findings

09/01/2017 17-03210 Building Final WILLIAM PETERSON InActive Pass

09/01/2017 17-03210 Electrical Final JAMES KUIPERS Pass

04/21/2017 17-00538 Building FINAL INSP JACK PIZZI Pass

04/21/2017 17-00076 Building Final JACK PIZZI Pass

04/19/2017 17-00538+A Plumbing FINAL INSP TOM WINCH Pass

04/19/2017 17-00538 Electrical Final John Gadzinski Pass

04/19/2017 17-00538 Plumbing Final TOM WINCH Pass

04/19/2017 17-00538 Fire Final John Novak Pass

03/06/2017 17-00538 Building INSULATE INSP JACK PIZZI Pass

03/02/2017 17-00538 Building FRAMING JACK PIZZI Pass



« 2 »

Violations 0

Notice Date Violation Number Compliance Date Closure Date Subcode Issuing Of�cer Infraction Statute Comment

 There is no data for this section



Pets 

1

https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/ocean/tomsriver/building/permits/93068379
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/ocean/tomsriver/building/permits/93064110
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/ocean/tomsriver/building/permits/93063326
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/ocean/tomsriver/building/permits/93063327


Pet Licenses 0

Name Type Last License Number License Expiration Breed Color Hair Rabies Expiration Date Dangerous

 There is no data for this section



Complaints 

Complaints 0

Date Type Life Hazard Summary Control Number Complainant Status Closed Date Priority Results Public

 There is no data for this section



LandUse 

Zoning Applications 0

Date Number Applicant Permit Number Zone Use Decision Decision Date Work

 There is no data for this section



Zoning Inspections 0

Permit Number Inspection Date Type Work Type Inspector Initial Comments Result Comments

 There is no data for this section



Zoning Violations 0

Notice Date Abatement Date Issue Date Violation Number Issuing Of�cer Infraction

 There is no data for this section



CodeEnforcement 

Violations 0

Tracking Number Issue Date Is Closed Infraction Location Summary Name

 There is no data for this section



Fire 

Preplan Information 0 

FAITH Information 0

Unit Number/Address Resident Name Application Date

 There is no data for this section



FirePrevention 

Property Units 0 



Business Unit Local ID Premises Phone Description Contact Contact Phone Life Hazard Type

 There is no data for this section

Smoke Detector Inspection 0

Number Applicant Reason Change of Occupancy Inspection Date Complete

 There is no data for this section



Stand Alone Inspections 0

Number Date Type Work Type Status Complete

 There is no data for this section



Fire Investigations 0

Fire Case # Police Case # Type Incident Date Report By

 There is no data for this section



 Every effort has been made to offer the most current and correct information possible. Original records may differ from the information on these pages. Veri�cation of information

on source documents is recommended.










































